
Central Count Duplication Log 
El Paso County Elections Department 

General Election 
November 3, 2020 

 

Completed by Counting Judge: Completed by Resolution Board: Completed by Review Board: 

Date:  11 / 03 / 2020 Date:  11 / 03 / 2020 Date:  11 / 03 / 2020 

# of Ballots Sent to Duplication: _5_ Judge Initials (D): LDA Duplicate Tray #:  91 

ICC Machine #: _10_ Judge Initials (R): CDP  

ICC Batch #: _604_ Completed by Input Judge: Judge Initials (D): MJL 

Counting Judge’s Initials: SGP Input Judge’s Initials: PAG Judge Initials (R): RTR 

 
 

Counting Judge  Resolution Board Input Judge 

Ballot # Precinct Style 
Duplication 

Reason 
Voter Intent 

Duplicate 
Ballot # 

1 

 

802 

 

41 

 

3 

 

Full duplication 
 

2574 

2 

 

603 

 

11 

 

1 

 
Undervote for Proposition 119 

 

2575 

3 

 

187 

 

19 

 

2 

 
Vote Yes/For on Amendment D 

 

2576 

4 

 

524 

 

32 

 

1 

 

Full duplication 

 

2577 

5 

 

250 

 

54 

 

1 

 

No legally qualified write-in candidate 

 

2578 

6 

     

7 

     

8 

     

9 

     

10 

     

 

 

 

SOS Rule 18.4 

 

Duplication Reasons: 

1 Damaged ballot (torn, stained, damaged timing marks, print error, etc.) 

2 Red or pink ink 

3 Unreadable ballot format 

4 Other – See Counting Room Lead for directions 

 


