Central Count Duplication Log El Paso County Elections Department General Election November 3, 2020



Completed by Counting Judge:

Date: 11 / 03 / 2020

of Ballots Sent to Duplication: __5__

ICC Machine #: _10_

ICC Batch #: __604

Counting Judge's Initials: <u>SGP</u>

Completed by Resolution Board:

Date: <u>11 / 03 / 2020</u>

Judge Initials (D): LDA

Judge Initials (R): \underline{CDP}

Completed by Input Judge:

Input Judge's Initials: <u>PAG</u>

Completed by Review Board:

Date: 11 / 03 / 2020

Duplicate Tray #: 91

Judge Initials (D): MJL

Judge Initials (R): RTR

Counting Judge				Resolution Board	Input Judge
Ballot #	Precinct	Style	Duplication Reason	Voter Intent	Duplicate Ballot #
1	802	41	3	Full duplication	2574
2	603	11	1	undervote for Proposition 119	2575
3	187	19	2	Vote Yes/For on Amendment D	2576
4	524	32	1	Full duplication	2577
5	250	54	1	No legally qualífied write-in candidate	2578
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

Duplication Reasons:				
1	Damaged ballot (torn, stained, damaged timing marks, print error, etc.)			
2	Red or pink ink			
3	Unreadable ballot format			
4	Other – See Counting Room Lead for directions			